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Price
14.06 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.40% (-0.20)

DEOOOAOD6554
NDX1
Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

3,343 EUR
GERMANY DAX

14.05 EUR (500)
14.10 EUR (400)
14.24 EUR
14.42 EUR
13.96 EUR
14.26 EUR
14.2083 EUR
53,967
766,778.83
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/30
2024/08/26
2024/08/23
2024/08/16
2024/08/13

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=19587480
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A0D6554&ID_NOTATION=11600665
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A0D6554&ID_NOTATION=11600665
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4555fe1f074652ac0661931a04ebfa47537fb6a3028624241e435b945aedab09&idfile=60936&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60936%2F2024-08-30%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=29ed4cd50c6d5fbd5&time=1725478993&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82c2df2a7642f843081a2f8cbf3ad352ebb0ed76ae33c7998c41ca052859250e&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5d426ee4d3486cebb&time=1725478993&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b49bf7b84c8eee67a2d6d5cb4ed4757ad76088ce4e8110ffac0b1468e49f597e&idfile=60899&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60899%2F2024-08-23%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fe45cb9a4eaf16eef&time=1725478993&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=94953bdc8525ef733c3e28122d145566447c75d7a7225acc527959ca605b1466&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3187cb46af95edca5&time=1725478993&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31a15345b596f24a9de0418687dc7f74d6ff7761f544bf1bd8030e7747555e70&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a88da763c200c1cd0&time=1725478993&tool=RSC

NORDEX SE

Details

2024/09/03 21:19:26

Price
14.06 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-1.40% (-0.20)

ISIN DEOOOAOD6554
Symbol NDX1
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,343 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 14.05 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) 14.10 EUR (400)
Open 14.24 EUR
High 14.42 EUR
Low 13.96 EUR
Close (prev. day) 14.26 EUR
VWAP 14.2083 EUR
Volume (pcs) 53,967
Trading volume 766,778.83
Number of trades 148
Last size 6
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +26.08% +28.35% -6.75%
Perf (abs.) +2.95 +3.15 -1.03
Beta 1.26 1.30 0.94

Volatility 35.94 41.25 47.72
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2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 14.15 EUR (79,812)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 13.67 EUR (77,263)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 13.39 EUR (100,639)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 11.70 EUR (127,740)
YTD High | date 15.74 EUR (2024/05/14)
YTD Low | date 8.63 EUR (2024/01/22)
52 Weeks High | date 15.74 EUR (2024/05/14)
52 Weeks Low | date 8.63 EUR (2024/01/22)
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 1414 EUR 525 902
09/03
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30 14.25EUR  0.00 4
09/03
Tradegate 2024/ 21:19 14.06 EUR 0.77 147
09/03
Stuttgart 2024/ 21:15 14.07 EUR  0.12 69
09/03
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=11600665
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11579303
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085564
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11596060

NORDEX SE

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2020/
05/05

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

2024/
08/30

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

17:36

19:18

17:30

08:16

17:23

19:11

18:57

17:44

17:44

19:32

08:00

11.8066 CHF 0.00

14.06 EUR

14.06 EUR

14.26 EUR

14.04 EUR

14.06 EUR

15.85 USD

14.04 EUR

14.04 EUR

14.04 EUR

14.26 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588725
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11599754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34345936
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34345936
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17917709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15442545
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11596058
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9491916
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211219
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211219
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907035
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907035
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11596059
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11599753

NORDEX SE

Company profile

Company Logo

é Y NORDEX

Contact Details
NORDEX SE

Langenhorner Chaussee 600 - 22419
Hamburg

Telefon: +49-40-30030-1000
Fax: +

E-mail: info@nordex-online.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

José Luis Chairman of Managing
Blanco Board

llya Hartmann Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Patxi Landa

Board of directors

Wolfgang H. Ziebart

Maria Isabel Blanco
Alvarez

Jan Klatten

Juan Antonio Muro-
Lara Girod

Martin Wolfgang
Rey

Maria Cordén Ucar

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@nordex-online.com
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